
BCWG Zone3 trials Indoor 18m Round with Bonus Match Play
Starr Archery (2025453)
Mission, BC, 07-12-2025

Recurve - Cadet Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 006C YANG Yiyi BC293 Starr Archery 257/ 1 251/ 1 508 0 0

2 1- 003D HUI Chloe BC471 Richmond Archery 248/ 2 250/ 2 498 0 0

3 1- 003B HO Renee BW 00 BC471 Richmond Archery 236/ 3 240/ 3 476 0 0

4 1- 006A YANG Anna BW 00 BC293 Starr Archery 214/ 4 235/ 4 449 0 0

Recurve - Master Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 007D PINTO Isabel 00 BC293 Starr Archery 149/ 1 139/ 1 288 0 0

Compound - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 001C BASARABA Bodhi CM 00 BC Bcaa 296/ 1 294/ 2 590 0 0

2 1- 001A VAN TASSEL Paul BC093 Semiahmoo Fish & Game Club 288/ 2 295/ 1 583 0 0

3 1- 001D ARNOLD Spencer BC293 Starr Archery 283/ 3 284/ 3 567 0 0

Compound - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 002B DREW Carly BC093 Semiahmoo Fish & Game Club 273/ 1 278/ 1 551 0 0

Compound - Cadet Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 002A LOCKHART Kaitlyn BC093 Semiahmoo Fish & Game Club 281/ 1 275/ 1 556 0 0

Compound - Cub Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 002D VAN TASSEL Abigail PW 00 BC093 Semiahmoo Fish & Game Club 263/ 1 267/ 1 530 0 0

Barebow - Cadet Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 004B CHIANG Annabelle BC471 Richmond Archery 159/ 2 171/ 1 330 0 0

Barebow - Master Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 007C BENSTEAD Richard 00 BC293 Starr Archery 211/ 1 197/ 1 408 0 0

2 1- 007B SHEVCHUK Daniel 00 BC070 Burke Mountain Archers 198/ 2 192/ 2 390 0 0

Barebow - Master Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 006B ORCUTT Angela 00 BC293 Starr Archery 252/ 1 263/ 1 515 0 0
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